
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

16 
190 
571 

46 
93 
36 

108 
24 
53 

311 
781 
118 

58 
111 

54 
119 

32 
97 

143 
14 

123 
11 
29 

121 
40 
26 
94 

222 
150 

78 
155 
126 
105 

44 
728 
681 
160 

Name 

PACITTO Paolo 
GIANNINI Gabriele 
KELLER Raphael 
NANGERONI Sergio 
POULSEN Mathias 
EDER Thomas 
DOTTI Lorenzo 
SABELLICO Francesco 
SAVEY Remi 
LARRIVE Franck 
CHAVANON Sebastien 
SCHADE Philipp 
BÄCHLI Claudio 
BRUSA Federico 
MARTINEU Guillaume 
KASPIROVICH Egor 
BERJOU Jean 
CHRISTOPHLE Lionel 
MARIN ROLDAN Tomas 
PAVOUX Sebastien 
TR O S Z CZ YNS KI Ch ris to p h e 
DE SANTIS Marco 
HAAS Julien 
RUBERTI Marco 
LAADJAL Abdeljalil 
GHARBI James 
PERINARD Pierre-Andre 
BASSINO Gianluca 
ANGELI Mattia 
LIMA Martim 
GREGORIC Franz 
FER NAN D EZ  AD R IAN Aro a 
HASANAY Astrit 
KOTVIKA Emil 
MELEMENIS Michael 
CAPOGRECO Roberto 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:37.704 
1:42.204 
1:42.469 
1:42.859 
1:43.157 
1:43.512 
1:43.864 
1:44.483 
1:44.508 
1:44.604 
1:46.507 
1:48.021 
1:48.050 
1:48.238 
1:48.774 
1:49.207 
1:49.410 
1:49.660 
1:49.709 
1:49.882 
1:50.015 
1:50.156 
1:51.014 
1:51.229 
1:51.462 
1:52.036 
1:52.147 
1:52.636 
1:52.753 
1:53.194 
1:53.259 
1:53.361 
1:53.434 
1:54.997 
1:55.287 
1:56.295 
1:56.527 

Diff 

4.500 
4.765 
5.155 
5.453 
5.808 
6.160 
6.779 
6.804 
6.900 
8.803 

10.317 
10.346 
10.534 
11.070 
11.503 
11.706 
11.956 
12.005 
12.178 
12.311 
12.452 
13.310 
13.525 
13.758 
14.332 
14.443 
14.932 
15.049 
15.490 
15.555 
15.657 
15.730 
17.293 
17.583 
18.591 
18.823 

Club 

PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PRO 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 

In Lap 

1 
9 
8 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
4 
7 
2 
3 
6 
8 
2 
2 
4 

10 
10 

6 
10 

4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
8 
8 
3 
3 
3 
5 
2 
2 
1 
3 
1 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 

Lady 

Over50 
Over50 
Over50 

Gap 

4.500 
0.265 
0.390 
0.298 
0.355 
0.352 
0.619 
0.025 
0.096 
1.903 
1.514 
0.029 
0.188 
0.536 
0.433 
0.203 
0.250 
0.049 
0.173 
0.133 
0.141 
0.858 
0.215 
0.233 
0.574 
0.111 
0.489 
0.117 
0.441 
0.065 
0.102 
0.073 
1.563 
0.290 
1.008 
0.232 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 

No. 

64 
253 
231 
154 

83 
152 

89 
145 

85 
158 
961 

77 
130 

18 
170 

30 
180 
107 
109 

73 
251 
212 

Name 

RETTMEYER Franck 
CIPRIANI Fabio Rino 
ALEANDRI David 
ASENCIO David 
PALLIZZI Walter 
LOPEZ MORENO Aurel io 
PINI Alberto 
GUA RD IA BA RNIC H  M artì 
BELIOSSI Giovanni 
C A N T O N  M E L O  L u isa  A n t o n ia  
STARNONI Daniele 
CLIMENT  GOMEZ Ferran 
M O R ENO  SER R ANO  Se rg io  
CLEMENT Claude 
VIVIANI Gianfranco 
BUTTI Alberto 
VIRGILI Silvio 
DOTTI Massimo 
CONTESTABILE Michele 
COCCO Daniele 
CASETTI Alberto 
MANDUSIC Bruno 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:56.712 
1:57.038 
1:57.044 
1:57.690 
1:59.074 
1:59.431 
1:59.985 
2:00.009 
2:00.074 
2:01.158 
2:01.874 
2:02.085 
2:03.931 
2:07.171 
2:11.965 

Diff 

19.008 
19.334 
19.340 
19.986 
21.370 
21.727 
22.281 
22.305 
22.370 
23.454 
24.170 
24.381 
26.227 
29.467 
34.261 

Club 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
PRO 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 

In Lap 

9 
2 
3 
8 
2 
2 
2 
1 
9 
1 
8 
2 
3 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Over50 

Over50 

Over50 
Lady 

Over50 

Over60 
Over50 

Gap 

0.185 
0.326 
0.006 
0.646 
1.384 
0.357 
0.554 
0.024 
0.065 
1.084 
0.716 
0.211 
1.846 
3.240 
4.794 
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